
A3.7  RESEARCH POLICY AND ADVISORY COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Madhusudan Dey 
1

FAC Biological Sciences NS A 2025 deym@uwm.edu

David Divalerio FAC History AH E 2025 divaleri@uwm.edu

Jennifer Herriges AS University Safety & Assurances - A 2025 herrigej@uwm.edu

Joseph Mougel FAC Art & Design AH A 2025 mougel@uwm.edu

Paul Brodwin FAC Anthroplogy SS E 2024 brodwin@uwm.edu

Jennifer Haas AS Anthroplogy - E 2024 haasjr@uwm.edu

Ann Hanlon AS UWM Libraries - A 2024 hanlon@uwm.edu

Michael Pauers FAC Mathematics & Natural Sciences GS E 2024 mjpauers@uwm.edu

Janis Eells FAC Biomedical Sciences PR E 2023 jeells@uwm.edu

Jay Kappellusch, Chair FAC Occupational Science & Technology PR A 2023 kap@uwm.edu

Jennifer Kibicho 
2

FAC Nursing PR E 2023 kibicho@uwm.edu

Sara Benesh FAC Political Science (GFC Rep) SS A 2023 sbenesh@uwm.edu

Mark Harris VP & Dean Office of Research & Graduate School x-o o 2023 mtharris@uwm.edu

Samantha Wescott AS Office of Sponsored Programs x-o o 2023 westcots@uwm.edu

< > Yet to be appointed x-o  Ex-officio

1 Repl. P. Guptasarma (2025-E) o  Serves by virtue of office

2 Repl. J. Jordan (2023-E)

*Designated to call first meeting

09/20/2022


